
FINAL

6/7/24
6/7/24

6/7/24

5/3/24

5/3/24

5/3/24

5/3/24
6/7/24
5/3/24
6/7/24
6/7/24

6/7/24
5/3/24

BOONE

SENG
2023-3559

CONTINUED

STAYED MAJEWSKI
2023-3265 PENDO
2023-2653

2023-3895 CONTINUED
2023-4159
2023-4817
2023-4820
2023-5333

STAYED
KHANOLKAR

FERRARI
PIGOTT

WRIGHT

SHERIFF SALE APR 5, 2024

CONTINUED CASES

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

DAVIDUK

INDEFINITE2023-4651

REARDON
KUROWSKI

KIRK
MULHOLLEN

2021-1638
2023-2100
2014-4209

2015-7355

CONTINUED
2022-6778
2021-7538
2022-8138

CONTINUED BUCKNER

KUNA
WELLMAN

BRADLEY
WISNIEWSKI

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

HEIDER
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2023-3671

2023-2239

2019-5066
2018-5123

2022-6183

2023-3360

2023-5829

2022-6799 HANCOCK

HAYMAN
MATSON

SAKEL
DAVIS
WICKS

LITTELL/MITCHELL

2018-4290

STAYED
2022-6208

CONTINUED


