## SHERIFF SALE APR 5, 2024

	N	EW CASES		
2023-2653	CONTINUED		6/7/24	BOONE
2023-3265	CONTINUED		6/7/24	PENDO
2023-3559		STAYED		MAJEWSKI
2023-3895	CONTINUED		6/7/24	SENG
2023-4159		STAYED		WRIGHT
2023-4817	CONTINUED		5/3/24	KHANOLKAR
2023-4820				FERRARI
2023-5333	CONTINUED		5/3/24	PIGOTT

## CONTINUED CASES

2023-2239	CONTINUED		5/3/24	BUCKNER
2023-3360				BRADLEY
2023-3671				WISNIEWSKI
2023-4651		INDEFINITE		WELLMAN
2019-5066	CONTINUED		5/3/24	KUNA
2018-5123	CONTINUED		6/7/24	HEIDER
2023-5829	CONTINUED		5/3/24	HAYMAN
2022-6183	CONTINUED		6/7/24	MATSON
2022-6208	CONTINUED		6/7/24	SAKEL
2022-6778		STAYED		<del>DAVIS</del>
2021-7538	CONTINUED		6/7/24	WICKS
2022-8138	CONTINUED		5/3/24	LITTELL/MITCHELL

## CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

2021-1638	REARDON
2023-2100	KUROWSKI
2014-4209	KIRK
2018-4290	MULHOLLEN
2022-6799	HANCOCK
2015-7355	DAVIDUK

**FINAL**